l3
d1
d5
s
s2
 d3
 l1
 d

Deform-nut
series TC/SC/1 (inches)
-Patented-
code d1
2B
s
skin
thickness
s2 *
min.       max l3 l d d3 l1 d5
+0,15/0
TC/DM10XZI-P1/4-20/10X
1/4-20 0,5 ÷ 2,0
9,5 13,0 10
10,5 13 18 1 13
TC/DM10XZI-P1/4-20/12,5X 12 15,5 12,5
TC/DM10XZI-P1/4-20/15X 14,5 18,0 15
TC/DM10XZI-P1/4-20/17,5X 17,0 20,5 17,5
TC/DM10XZI-P1/4-20/20X 19,5 23,0 20
TC/DM10XZI-P1/4-20/22,5X 22,0 25,5 22,5
TC/AM10XZI-P1/4-20/20X
1/4-20 0,5 ÷ 3,5
20 28 20
21 13 16 1,5 13
TC/AM10XZI-P1/4-20/22,5X 22 30 22,5
TC/BM10XZI-P1/4-20/20X
1/4-20 3,0 ÷ 6,0
22,5 34 20
23,5 13 16 1,5 13